EAST CHALLOW PARISH COUNCIL

CODE OF CONDUCT

1. Adoption of the Vale of White Horse & South Oxfordshire District Council Model Code of Conduct

The Oxfordshire Secretaries and Monitoring Officers Group recently agreed a model Code of Conduct Appendix 1 to this document to be applied on a countywide basis and which is intended to provide consistency across all tiers of local government.

At their respective annual meetings in 2022, both the Vale of White Horse and South Oxfordshire district councils adopted the Code with immediate effect. VoWHDC then formally commended the Code to this Council for adoption at the earliest possible opportunity. This will ensure that all Oxfordshire councillors are covered by the same Code.

East Challow Parish Council therefore adopts the Code of Conduct as per Appendix 1 to this document.

2. Review

The Code of Conduct was approved for use at the meeting of the Parish Council on 21st June 2023, it shall be reviewed yearly, at the Annual Meeting of the Council.

Signed:

Dated: 21st June 2023

_____, Chair of the Council

Appendix 1 follows.